Patents: www.flexco.com/patents
Spring Tab
Legs
Overall Length = 12” (300mm)
Minimum Cut Length = 4” (100mm)
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
It is imperative that OSHA/MSHA Lockout/Tagout

©2023 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 01-10-24. 314014
Maintenance:
Ordering Information:
Inspect for rattling or excessive vibration. Rollers may need to be cleaned or transfer plates
replaced. RCTP is intended for straight driven rollers with 1.9" diameters spaced 3" apart.
Not intended for:
			   •   Skewed or lagged rollers
Poor fit - too much space Poor fit - plates binding and rising upGood fit
O-ring to drive shaft live rollers: Transfer plate legs may need to be removed
(using Leg Notcher) in the area where the O-ring/band goes down to the
drive shaft (Fig. 10).
Description Ordering Number Item Code
Box of 100 Flat RCTP’s   RCTP-1930-12-100 314112
Box of 100 Channel RCTP’s RCTP-1930-6-100-CHNL 314206
Pallet of 3,000 Flat RCTP’s RCTP-1930-12-3000 314002
Pallet of 3,000 Channel RCTP’s RCTP-1930-6-3000-CHNL 314006
Leg Notcher & Transfer Plate Cutter RCTP-LEG-NOTCHER-TP-CUTTER 314011
Leg Notcher RCTP-LEG NOTCHER 314012
Transfer Plate Cutter RCTP-TRANSFER-PLATE-CUTTER 314013
Checking for Fitment: